Allievi Provinciali U17 2025/2026 (Veneto) - Vicenza - Girone D

classifica completa 11° giornata

SQUADRA
Altair Sg. B

Alte Ceccato

Bissarese

Brendola
Calcionovoledo Villaverla
Cresole 80

Dueville Calcio

Isola Castelnovo
Leodari Caldogno
Monteviale Calcio

S. Lazzaro Serenissima
Sovizzo Calcio

Union Olmo Creazzo

Unione La Rocca Altavilla

risultati della 11° giornata

07/12/2025

07/12/2025

07/12/2025

07/12/2025

07/12/2025

07/12/2025

07/12/2025

www.archiviocampionati.h725.net

PT

O O O O O O O O O O o o o o

Brendola

Dueville Calcio

Isola Castelnovo

Leodari Caldogno

Monteviale Calcio

Union Olmo Creazzo

Unione La Rocca Altavilla

GF

Calcionovoledo Villaverla

Cresole 80

Altair Sq. B

Bissarese

S. Lazzaro Serenissima

Sovizzo Calcio

Alte Ceccato

1/1


http://www.tcpdf.org

